Rev. C/AH
TSCD12WS-TSCD16WS
1.0A Low Profile Chip
Schottky Rectifier
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 7  Tel:   (800)-TAITRON (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
1.0A Low Profile Chip Schottky Rectifier

-RG70 Tape & Reel
400X207X240 (in mm)
How to Order
  T S CD 1 4 WS – xx – RG70
1.0A Low Profile Chip Schottky Rectifier
TSCD12WS-TSCD16WS
Rev. C/ AH
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 7 of 7
How to contact us:
US HEADQUARTERS
28040 WEST HARRISON PARKWAY, VALENCIA, CA 91355-4162
Tel: (800) TAITRON (800) 824-8766 (661) 257-6060
Fax: (800) TAITFAX (800) 824-8329 (661) 257-6415
Email: taitron@taitroncomponents.com
TAITRON COMPONENTS MEXICO, S.A .DE C.V.
BOULEVARD CENTRAL 5000 INTERIOR 5 PARQUE INDUSTRIAL ATITALAQUIA, HIDALGO C.P.
42970 MEXICO
Tel: +52-55-5560-1519
Fax: +52-55-5560-2190
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED TAIWAN, TAIPEI
5F-2, NO. 77, SEC. 1, HSIN TAI WU ROAD, HSI-CHIH, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN R.O.C.
Tel:  886-02-2698-8878
Fax: 886-02-2698-8879
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED, SHANGHAI REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
METROBANK PLAZA, 1160 WEST YAN’ AN ROAD, SUITE 1503, SHANGHAI, 200052, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-5424-9942